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Council  
 

Columbia University 

 

 DSIC Summer and Fall 2018 Budget Proposal 
 

 Updates from chairs 
 

 GWC-UAW Strike April 24-30 
 

 EGSC Kickball team? April 29 
 

 EGSC Food Drive with Food Bank at Columbia 
 

 DR & Exec Bonding event at Dave and Busters 
 

 Other concerns, please come prepared to share thoughts 
on the following: 

 Academics 

 Socials and networking events 

 Professional development 

 Career services 
 

 

 

Friday, April 20, 2018 

Executive Board 
 

President 

Arvind Srinivasan 

president@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Vice-President 

Hrishikesh Jadhav 

vp@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Treasurer 

Vacant 

treasurer@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Secretary 

Rohan Mehta 

secretary@egsc.columbia.edu 
 

Alumni Chair 

Spring Song 

alumni-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Career Chair 

Vishal Anand 

career-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Social Chair 

Shikhar Mittal 

social-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Interschool Chair 

Vera Smirnova 

interschool-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 

 

Digital Media Chair 

Vanshaj Verma 

digital-media-
chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 

 

University Senator 

Teresa Zhao 

senator@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 


